
Parent  Contacts for L RP Special Education  Connection  

FDLRS  Name   Contact Person  Email Address  Alternate Contact Email Address  

  Orange, Lake, Osceola, 
  Seminole, Sumter 

 Anjanette McGee-Cason  anjanette.mcgee-cason@fdlrsaction.org   Sandy Chambers-Collins  sandra.chambers-collins@fdlrsaction.or   g 
 

 
Palm Beach  Lissette Martinez  lissette.martinez@palmbeachschools.org   Lisa Lutz  lisa.lutz@palmbeachschools.org     

 
 Duval, Clay, Nassau  Henry Schmitges   schmitgesh@duvalschools.org   Ann Duncan duncana@duvalschools.org   

  
 Brevard, Volusia Lane Anderson   laanders@volusia.k12.fl.us  Jayna Jenkins  jenkins.jayna@brevardschools.org   

  
Escambia, Okaloosa,  

 Santa Rosa 
 Lyn Harris  lharris@escambia.k12.fl.us   Julie Tourney  jtourney@escambia.k12.fl.us   

 
 St. Lucie, Indian River,  

 Okeechobee 
Caroline Redding  caroline.redding@stlucieschools.org    Christine Jordan  christine.jordan@stlucieschools.org   

 

Hamilton, Columbia,  
 Lafayette, Madison,  
 Suwannee 

 Carol Milton  carol.milton@fdlrsgateway.com   Pam Lake  pam.lake@fdlrsgateway.com   

 
 Pinellas, Pasco, Hernando Sandi Hoenigman   shoenigm@pasco.k12.fl.us  Kristen Redding  reddingk@pcsb.org    

 
   Highlands, DeSoto, Glades, 

Hendry  
 Kathy Mathis  kathy.mathis@heartlanded.org  Rebecca Cox  

Joyce Dean  
rebecca.cox@heartlanded.org   
joyce.dean@heartlanded.org   

 
Hillsborough  Debbie Valdes  debbie.valdes@sdhc.k12.fl.us  Michael Levine  michael.levine@sdhc.k12.fl.us   
 

 Lee, Collier  Jessica Braun jessicab@leeschools.net  Theresa Bowen  theresamb@leeschools.net   
 

  Leon, Gadsden, Jefferson, 
  Taylor, Wakulla 

Allyn Howard  howarda@leonschools.net  Beth Williams  williamse@leonschools.net   

 
   Putnam, Baker, Bradford, 

   Flagler, FSDB, St. Johns, 
Union  

Amy Lane  lanea@nefec.org  Jennifer Middleswart  middleswartj@nefec.org   

 
   Washington, Bay, Calhoun, 

   Franklin, Gulf, Holmes, 
   Liberty, Walton, Jackson 

Faye Yongue  faye.yongue@paec.org  Beth Johnson  beth.johnson@paec.org   

 
 Broward Carol Beitler   carol.beitler@browardschools.com  Kimberly DiLuzio  kimberly.diluzio@browardschools.com   
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  Miami-Dade, Monroe Cecilia Nieto   cmgnieto@dadeschools.net  Ana Torres  anamtorres@dadeschools.net   
 

  Marion, Alachua, Citrus, 
Dixie, Gilchrist, Levy  

 Stefanie Crosier   stefanie.crosier@marion.k12.fl.us  James Husted  james.husted@marion.k12.fl.us   

 
Sarasota, Charlotte, Manatee  Tracey Cardenas  tracey.cardenas@sarasotacountyschools.net   Sara Gaines  gainess@manateeschools.net   
 
Polk, Hardee  Stephanie Brooks  stephanie.brooks@polk-fl.net   Poinsetta Tillman   poinsetta.tillman@polk-fl.net  
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